
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Bernardo Sousa 2955

Inês Veiga 671

Ricardo Filipe 293

Filipe Carvalho 766

José Pedro Fontes 2382

Inês Ponte 2383

Rafael Cardeira 357

Luis Boiça 902

Ernesto Cunha 761

Rui Raimundo 2204

Paulo Neto 1553

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 1503

Pedro Meireles 2410

Pedro Alves 2748

Miguel Abrantes 607

Tiago Silva 2828

Lucas Simões 1756

Nuno Almeida 1944

Miguel Correia 1703

Jorge Carvalho 3752

Ricardo Sousa 2481

Luís Marques 2501

Pedro Almeida 1430

Mário Castro 1362

José Loureiro 2473

Ilberino Santos 2472

Nuno Coelho 1713

Rafael Paiva 3574

ANTON KORZUN ITD-R.28.0022.23

PAVLO KONONOV ITD-R.28.0021.23

Daniel Nunes 483

Liliana Costa 740

Paulo Caldeira 1709

Ana Gonçalves 1708

Rui Lopes

Nuno Alves

Diogo Salvi 365

Hugo Magalhães 473

Gonçalo Fernandes 1755

Fernando Miguel 1208

Ricardo Teodósio 2002

José Teixeira 2001

Dario Rebelo 250

António Manuel Martins Pereira 1246

João Andrade 1188

Octávio Araújo 1187

Gonçalo Henriques 1731

Tomás Branco 1728

João Figueiredo 1680

Fábio Ribeiro 2320

José Quintas 1405

Paulo Marques 2321

Hugo Mesquita 2135

Valter Cardoso 930

Guilherme Meireles 3879

Carlos Magalhães 3080

Nuno Caetano 931

Sofia Mouta 2221

german gomez fortes ITD/R-0362-ESP

Alberto Gámez Chamorro COA-0601-ESP AN

Rakan Al Rashed ITC-R23-28471

DALE JAY MOSCATT 9658493

Paulo Meireles 3822

Marcos Gonçalves 3630

JOSÉ LUIS OLIVARES PELÁEZ PA-046-ESP/AS

ALBERTO CHAMORRO GÁMEZ CO-0601-ESP/AN

Pedro Silva 739

Roberto Santos 1945

Eduardo Santos 3881

José  Marques 4174

Craig Breen 8582

James Fulton 20229

João Colaço 1033

Alexandre Rodrigues 1956

Paulo Roque 960

Marco Macedo 961

Hugo Lopes 1520

Tiago Neves

Rallye Casinos Do Algarve
Campeonato Portugal de Ralis | Campeonato Portugal Clássicos de Ralis | Campeonato Portugal Júnior de Ralis | Campeonato de Portugal de Ralis 2RM | Campeonato Promo de Ralis | Campeonato Start Sul de Ralis | Campeonato Promo Sul de Ralis | Rally&You Portugal Cup

31 de março a  1 de abril de 2023

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

55 Hugo Lopes 1520 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8457 RC4 X X

RC4 Racing4you 566 X44 Paulo Roque 960 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8367

R1 (VR1A)43 João Colaço 1033 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9288 RC5

Sports & You 2449

X

42 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2444 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY 2 9272 RC2 R5 (VR5) X

X X40 Eduardo Santos 3881 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7426 RC4

39 Pedro Silva 739 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8564 RC4 X

RC2 R5 (VR5)

X

38 José Luis Peláez Olivares CI-81-ESP/AN HYUNDAI  I20 RALLY2 PT-1892-23

R5 (VR5)

X

37 HYUNDAI N / M & COSTAS 4037 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY 2 8789 RC2 X

36 Rakan Al Rashed ITC-R23-28471 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 RC2 R5 (VR5) X

X35 German Gomez Fortes ITD/R-0362-ESP Toyota  Yaris GR PT-1463-21 R3N

RC3 R3 (VR3T)33 Nuno Caetano 931 FORD FIESTA RALLY 3 8549

Racing4you 566

X

X31 Guilherme Meireles 3879 Peugeot 208 Rally4 RC4 X

30 Hugo Mesquita 2135 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9270 RC4 X X

X X X29 Befast Motorsport 2199 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9250 RC4

28 João Figueiredo 1680 RENAULT CLIO RS LINE TCE 1.3 EDC 9156 RC4 X

RC5 X27 Gonçalo Henriques 1731 RENAULT CLIO R.S (VRa5/4) RALLY 5 9089 X X

X26 João Andrade 1188 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7996 RC4 X X

X25 Befast Motorsport 2199 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 RC4

2449

X X

X24 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2444 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY 2 9040 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You

23 Gonçalo Fernandes 1755 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8927 RC4 X X X

RC2 R5 (VR5)

Racing4you 566

22 Diogo Salvi 365 Skoda Fabia R5 7423 X

X21 Rui Lopes RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9269 RC4 X

20 SPORTS & YOU 2442 CITROEN C3 R5 8518 RC2 R5 (VR5)

935

X

X X19 Daniel Nunes 483 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4 9136 RC4 Domingos Sport

18 Befast Motorsport 2199 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8382 RC4 X

RC4 Domingos Sport 935 X17 Nuno Coelho 1713 Renault Clio Rally4 X

X16 José Loureiro 2473 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8983 RC4 X

15 Pedro Almeida 1430 SKODA FÁBIA R5 EVO R5-20-719 RC2 R5 (VR5)

2195

X

X X X14 Ricardo Sousa 2481 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8701 RC4 Prolama Competicao

13 Miguel Correia 1703 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8222 RC2

RC2 R5 (VR5) Racing4you 566

XR5 (VR5) Arc Sport 1898

12 Lucas Simões 1756 FORD FIESTA R5 MK II 9275 X

11 Miguel Abrantes 607 RENAULT CLIO RS R3T 6674 RC4 X

10 HYUNDAI N / M & COSTAS 4037 HYUNDAI i20 N RALLY 2 8978 RC2 R5 (VR5)

1898

X

X9 Paulo Neto 1553 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8708 RC2 R5 (VR5) Arc Sport

8 Ernesto Cunha 761 PEUGEOT  208 RALLY 4 9267 RC4 X

RC4 Racing4you 566

XRacing4you 566

X7 Rafael Cardeira 357 RENAULT Clio 4RS (R3T) 7438

R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2449

X

6 CITROEN VODAFONE TEAM 2446 CITROEN C3 9057 RC2

Racing4you 566

X

5 Ricardo Filipe 293 FORD FIESTA 8520 RC2 R5 (VR5)

2449

X

X4 Bernardo Sousa 2955 CITROEN C3 R5 8300 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You

CPJR CPR2RM CProR CStSR CProSR R&YPCClasse Grupo Equipa Lic Nº CPR CPCRNº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT



Kevin Saraiva ITD-R 23691

Beatriz Pinto 4228

Luís Mota 2097

Alexandre Ramos 1719

Nuno Mateus 2094

Francisca Mateus 2104

José Merceano 876

Francisco Pereira 878

João Lucas 2251

Francisco Lucas 2250

Adruzilo Lopes 1257

João Vieira 2301

Henrique Rodrigues 1660

Daniel Rodrigues 1666

João Vinha 221

Marco Vilas Boas 222

Fernando Teotónio 3073

Luís Morgadinho 3575

Rui Borges 742

Luís Ribeiro 1194

Nélson Silva 778

Paulo Silva 2225

Miguel Carvalho 1364

António Reis 1365

Rui Madeira 811

Nuno Rodrigues da Silva 1684

Fernando Peres 3967

Ricardo Caldeira 4062

André Cabeças 2267

Diogo Costa 2400

Nelson Trindade 1136

Raquel Graça 1106

Nuno Carujo 2547

Pedro Silva 2166

Rui Rijo 3621

NN

Márcio Marreiros

Ricardo Barreto 3543

João Bica 3720

João José Sequeira Borges de Sena 3851

Paulo Cruz 1408

Hugo Bentes 1398

Joaquim Salero 3744

Gonçalo Correia 3743

Nuno Venâncio 1428

Pedro Conde 3202

José Carlos Paté 3702

Hermes Banza 3697

Armando Carvalho 868

Ana Santos 867

Gonçalo Rodrigues

André Barras 1899

Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 3082

André Gaspar 1499

José Baptista 2370

Florival Neto 3214

Jennifer Costa 3648

Eduardo Gonçalves 4152

Viana Martins 268

Pedro Contente 2855

Paulo Anselmo 2064

André Filipe Silvestre Silva 2027

João Castanheira 259

Carlota Teles 261

Alfredo Moreira 1037

Jose Miguel Leal 1359

João  Filipe Monteiro 3111

Dário Alexandre de Jesus Martins 3582

João Gago 3709

Nelson Ramos 1533

Carlos Marreiros Jr 3636

Nuno Duque 3572

Marco Ferreira 2914

Edgar Gonçalves 3818

Ricardo Queimado 999

Rodrigo Assunção 1999

Jaime Falcão 1550

Francisco Ponte 2033

A Comissão Organizadora 27/03/2023Total Inscritos: 78

X160 Jaime Falcão 1550 Mazda 323 6806 Classe 10 X2

X159 Ricardo Queimado 999 OPEL CORSA A 9281 Classe 9 X1

Classe 9 X1158 Marco Ferreira 2914 CITROEN SAXO CUP 7632

P1

X

157 Nuno Duque 3572 PEUGEOT 208 R2B 8089 Classe 2 X X

Classe 2 P1

X

156 João Gago 3709 Peugeot 206 Gti (XS) 6110 X

155 João  Filipe Monteiro 3111 TOYOTA COROLLA 5610 Classe 9 X1

Classe 11 X2

X

X

X151 Paulo Anselmo 2064 BMW 316 I (3C) Compact 8270

PEUGEOT  206 GTI 6079 Classe 9 X

153 Alfredo Moreira 1037 FIAT UNO 45S 8559 Classe 8

107 Miguel Carvalho 1364

Classe 2 P1

X1 X

152 João Castanheira 259 FORD Fiesta R2 8574

P1 X X X150 Viana Martins 268 PEUGEOT 208 9048 Classe 2

X125 Jennifer Costa 3648 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8652 Classe 14 X3

X124 José Baptista 2370 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX 9128 Classe 14 X3 X

123 Frederico Figueiredo de Castro 3082 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IV 6178 Classe 14 X

Classe 14 X3

X3 Art of Speed 3587

X

X

122 Gonçalo Rodrigues Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 7035

X3 X X121 Armando Carvalho 868 MITSUBISHI  LANCER EVO IX 8410 Classe 14

X120 José Carlos Paté 3702 Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IV 7293 Classe 14 X3 X

X119 Nuno Venâncio 1428 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 5653 Classe 14 X3 X

118 Joaquim Salero 3744 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 6349 Classe 14 X

Classe 14 X3

X3 Art of Speed 3587

X117 Paulo Cruz 1408 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution X 7035

106 Nélson Silva 778 TOYOTA YARIS PROTO 8982 Classe 17 X

X

X116 João Bica 3720 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 6885 Classe 14 X3

XClasse 14 X3 X115 Márcio Marreiros MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 5596

X3114 Rui Rijo 3621 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII MR 6512 Classe 14

X

X

Classe 7 P3112 Nuno Carujo 2547 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 8302

P3

X6

X X102 Henrique Rodrigues 1660 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VII 7931 Classe 7

XClasse 14 X3 X111 Nelson Trindade 1136 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 6299

110 André Cabeças 2267 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE EVO 8434 Classe 17 X6 X

109 Fernando Peres 3967 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6466 Classe 14 X

Classe 17 X6

X3

X X108 Rui Madeira 811 MITSUBISHI MIRAGE 8573

X3

X1

X105 Rui Borges 742 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION IX 6420 Classe 14

103 João Vinha 221 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 8435 Classe 14 X3

Classe 14 X3

X

X X104 Fernando Teotónio 3073 Mitsubishi Lancer Evolution IX 5932

X3101 Adruzilo Lopes 1257 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO X 8073 Classe 14 X

N1 H99 - Classe 174 João Lucas 2251 Nissan Micra 7299

H99 - Classe 4

X

73 José Merceano 876 MITSUBISHI EVO IV 8900 A8 X

72 Nuno Mateus 2094 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351 A8 H99 - Classe 4 X

X71 Luís Mota 2097 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI/V 9188 A8 H99 - Classe 4

57 Kevin Saraiva ITD-R 23691 Peugeot  208 Rally 4 PT-1535-22 RC4 XX X


